

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).33879/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2009 in CWP No.  
3942/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJATHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARITA NOUSHAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bagga, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with the connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master