

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2580/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2009 in DBCWP No.
4167/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

R.P.S.C. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALVEER SINGH JAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2599 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2653 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2729 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2755 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2757 of 2010, SLP(C) NO. 2770 of 2010

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2761 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2768 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2769 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2989 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3005 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3291 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3293 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3294 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3297 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3299 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C) No.33879/2009

(With appln. for impleadment and vacating stay and intervention and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Prashar, Adv.
Mr. Bhavya Sethi, Adv., Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
M/s. Romil Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Asgar Ali Khan, Adv.

For Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv., Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Gopal Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Soni, Adv., Mrs. Jaya Tomar, Adv.

For Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the 3rd week of March, 2010, for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master