

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 102 OF 2010(for prel.hearing)

ATUL PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 113 of 2010(for prel.hearing)

W.P(C) NO. 114 of 2010

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Atul Pandey,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Nanda,Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Post along with connected matters which are stated to
be listed on 08.04.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Asst.Registrar