

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4246 OF 2010

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMCHAND GEHLOT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Bijender Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.
 Mr. Vivek Kandari, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Applications are dismissed
in terms of the signed order.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NOS. 1-2 OF 2010

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4246 OF 2010

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMCHAND GEHLOT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Applications are dismissed.

.....J.
(J.M. PANCHAL)

NEW DELHI
SEPTEMBER 20, 2010

.....J.
(GYAN SUDHA MISRA)