

LITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4235 OF 2010

R.P.S.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALVEER SINGH JAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For correction/modification)

Date: 22/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed
in terms of the signed order.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I. A. NO.4

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4235 OF 2010

R.P.S.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALVEER SINGH JAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application is dismissed.

.....J.
(J.M. PANCHAL)

NEW DELHI
OCTOBER 22, 2010

.....J.
(GYAN SUDHA MISRA)