

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.....DY NO. 36507/2010
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4252 & 4251 OF 2010

MRS. SARITA NAUSHAD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.D. TAK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Applicant

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday i.e. 18.11.2010.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master